  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
August, 2003 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
NBSG14/D
NBSG14
2.5V/3.3V�SiGe Differential
1:4 Clock/Data Driver with
RSECL* Outputs

14
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
NBSG14BA 4x4 mm
FCBGA−16
100 Units/Tray
NBSG14BAR2 4x4 mm
FCBGA−16
500 / Tape & Reel
LYW
Board Description
NBSG14BAEVB NBSG14BA Evaluation Board
A = Assembly Location
L = Wafer Lot
Y = Year
W = Work Week
SG14
ALYWQFN−16
MN SUFFIX
CASE 485G
NBSG14MN 3x3 mm
QFN−16
123 Units / Rail
NBSG14MNR2 3x3 mm
QFN−16
3000 / Tape & Reel
查询NBSG14供应商